

SLP(C)... 4103 OF 2004
ITEM No.10

Court No. 8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC
In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...4103/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2003 in CWP 8109/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA ST.AGRICULTURAL MARKG.BOARD&ANR Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUBE RAM Respondent (s)

(With I.A.1 for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(C)...CC 4125/2004
(With I.A.1 for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 07/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv. for
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv. for
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for delay as well as on the special leave petitions.
Contempt proceedings, if any, initiated by the respondents shall be stayed.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

