

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9698/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2003 in CWP No. 8109/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA ST.AGRICULTURAL MARKG.BOARD&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBE RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief))

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 9699 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr.Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Swingh, Adv.

Mr.Umang Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Manjeet Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harish Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harikishan Kataria, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Rathee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv. for

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr, W.R. Dua, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for final disposal after eight weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Veera Verma

)

Court Master

Court Master