

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9698/2004

HARYANA ST.AGRICULTURAL MARKG.BOARD&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBE RAM

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9699 of 2004

Date: 22/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Govind Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time has been granted, as prayed for, to file rejoinder in SLP(C)
) No. 9699

of 2004.

List again on 15.9.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

r

Registra